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1 Elin Åhlin Bälgvikens skf (SÖ) (11)40 /13,6/1,6/0,5/2,6/4,6/3,6/35/0
2 Olle Gabrielsson Rommeheds skf (DA) (9)40 /19,4/1,6/1,6/4,6/5,6/3,6/16/4
3 Peter Hjort Simonstorps skf (ÖS) (8)40 /14,6/1,6/2,4/0,6/1,6/5,6/36/2
4 Anders Petersson Älmhult skf (SM) 39 /16,6/0,3/1,6/2,6/4,6/5,6/26/2
5 Kasper Svensson Eggvena-Bråttensby skf (VG) 39 /23,5/2,6/5,6/4,6/4,6/4,4/26/2
6 Mats Svahn Simonstorps skf (ÖS) 38 /19,5/4,6/3,6/3,5/1,6/3,6/54/0
7 Christer Berntsson Varbergs skf (HA) 38 /19,3/0,6/2,6/4,6/6,6/2,5/16/4
8 Lars Hedlund Edsbjörke-Sunne skf (VÄ) 37 /16,6/4,6/0,5/2,6/4,5/1,6/43/1
9 Leif Sandberg Kalix skf (NO) 37 /21,5/4,5/3,5/3,4/1,6/4,6/26/4

10 Stefan Lundqvist Ununge skf (ST) 36 /13,6/3,6/5,4/0,6/2,5/1,6/23/0
11 Magnus Larsson Älekulla skf (VG) 36 /21,5/2,6/4,4/2,6/4,5/4,5/45/1
12 Michael Svensson Finspongs sg (ÖS) 35 /10,5/2,5/0,4/1,6/3,4/2,6/05/2
13 Tomas Lindblom Kalix skf (NO) 34 /17,6/2,4/1,4/3,6/3,3/1,6/55/2
14 Åke Arbrink Rosersbergs skf (ST) 34 /17,6/4,3/0,5/4,6/2,5/2,5/24/3
15 Alan Kerr Varbergs skf (HA) 34 /11,5/1,4/2,4/2,5/1,6/1,5/35/1
16 Lars Berken TVÖR skf (ST) 34 /21,4/3,5/2,6/4,6/5,6/1,6/61/0
17 Göran Åhlin Bälgvikens skf (SÖ) 34 /14,3/1,6/4,2/0,6/2,6/4,5/06/3
18 Johan Berken TVÖR skf (ST) 33 /12,5/2,6/3,6/2,5/1,3/0,4/14/3
19 Sven Olsson Rommeheds skf (DA) 32 /16,6/5,5/1,5/3,0/0,6/1,6/34/3
20 Stefan Lundgren Nedre Ullerud skf (VÄ) 32 /10,6/4,4/0,5/2,5/1,4/0,3/15/2
21 Jan Rengbrand Lidingö skf (ST) 32 /8,5/3,6/1,6/1,4/0,5/0,6/30/0
22 Martin Andersson Skultuna skf (VM) 31 /6,5/2,4/2,5/0,6/2,6/0,4/01/0
23 Patrik Johansson Rommeheds skf (DA) 31 /14,5/1,3/0,4/3,6/3,6/4,1/06/3
24 Bengt Hansson Bromölla skf (SK) 31 /11,3/1,4/1,1/1,6/2,6/1,5/06/5
25 Magnus Thoreson Glanshammars skf (ÖR) 30 /12,2/0,6/2,5/2,6/5,1/0,4/16/2
26 Liselott Danielsson Värnamo skf (SM) 29 /13,3/1,2/0,4/4,4/3,6/3,5/15/1
27 Benny Svensson Värö skf (HA) 28 /13,6/3,4/1,5/2,6/5,4/0,2/21/0
28 Axel Jern Ängelholms skf (SK) 27 /5,6/3,5/0,6/0,5/1,2/0,2/11/0
29 Niklas Moberg Finspongs sg (ÖS) 27 /13,5/3,5/4,3/1,5/3,1/0,5/13/1
30 Johan Jern Ängelholms skf (SK) 27 /10,2/1,5/0,3/1,6/1,4/2,5/32/2
31 Göran Hägg Bälgvikens skf (SÖ) 26 /5,5/1,1/0,5/1,6/3,4/0,5/00/0
32 Jan Wallerström Ununge skf (ST) 26 /9,5/1,0/0,2/0,5/2,6/4,2/06/2
33 Peter Karlsson Glanshammars skf (ÖR) 26 /8,0/0,6/3,1/0,4/0,5/2,6/24/1
34 Jesper Berken TVÖR skf (ST) 26 /6,0/0,3/1,4/2,6/1,1/0,6/26/0
35 Håkan Pettersson Hoburgs skg (GO) 25 /5,5/2,0/0,5/0,4/0,6/1,5/20/0
36 Emilia Landberg Skultuna skf (VM) 23 /3,4/1,5/0,2/0,0/0,5/2,2/05/0
37 Henry Håkansson Eda skg (VÄ) 23 /6,0/0,1/0,4/2,3/0,5/0,5/15/3
38 Viktor Pettersson Hoburgs skg (GO) 20 /9,6/3,0/0,6/5,3/0,2/0,2/11/0
39 Christel Hedström Ängelholms skf (SK) 19 /3,0/0,5/1,3/1,3/0,0/0,2/06/1
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1 Carl Johan Kjellander Stockholm Skarp (ST) 40 /17,6/5,6/0,6/0,6/5,6/6,6/04/1
2 Magnus Bergqvist Rosersbergs skf (ST) 39 /11,6/4,5/0,6/0,6/5,6/0,4/06/2
3 Pontus Andersson Mariestads skg (VG) 37 /10,6/5,6/0,6/0,6/5,6/0,1/06/0
4 Thomas Elmberg Ununge skf (ST) 37 /11,6/6,4/0,6/0,6/3,6/1,3/06/1
5 Jonas Berglund Almunge-Länna skf (UP) 33 /9,6/6,6/0,6/0,6/2,5/1,4/00/0
6 Magnus Kjellberg Österhaninge skf (ST) 33 /16,6/6,2/0,4/0,6/6,6/4,3/06/0
7 Per Svensson Törnsfall skf (SM) 31 /9,6/5,6/0,6/0,6/4,6/0,1/00/0
8 Sebastian Ånerud Rosersbergs skf (ST) 31 /14,6/6,4/0,0/0,6/5,6/3,3/06/0
9 Siv Schaerlund Rosersbergs skf (ST) 30 /8,6/6,3/0,6/0,6/2,2/0,4/03/0

10 Stefan Lillsjö Älvdalen skg (DA) 30 /12,6/6,1/0,6/0,6/3,6/3,0/05/0
11 Mårten Wallén Rosersbergs skf (ST) 30 /11,6/5,1/0,5/0,6/0,6/6,1/05/0
12 Mikael Rikede Ängelholms skf (SK) 30 /8,4/4,4/0,0/0,6/2,6/1,4/06/1
13 Max Drakendal Österhaninge skf (ST) 29 /10,6/6,4/0,5/0,6/4,5/0,3/00/0
14 Conny Svensson Törnsfall skf (SM) 29 /11,6/6,1/0,5/0,6/5,5/0,5/01/0
15 Eric Ringman Mariestads skg (VG) 29 /13,6/5,0/0,4/0,6/5,6/3,5/02/0
16 Jan Hallander Trollhättans ssf (VS) 28 /16,6/6,0/0,0/0,6/5,6/2,4/06/3
17 Sture Berglund Harakers skf (VM) 27 /11,6/5,3/0,6/0,6/5,0/0,0/06/1
18 Stefan Sjöberg Rättviks skg (DA) 26 /2,6/1,2/0,6/0,6/1,1/0,3/02/0
19 Emil Korsian Österhaninge skf (ST) 25 /8,6/6,0/0,4/0,6/0,6/2,0/03/0
20 Shervin Zarei Stockholm Skarp (ST) 25 /5,5/0,1/0,4/0,6/1,3/0,0/06/4
21 Edward Åkerman Stockholm Skarp (ST) 25 /0,4/0,6/0,4/0,3/0,5/0,1/02/0
22 Petri Piironen Rosersbergs skf (ST) 24 /6,6/6,0/0,6/0,1/0,6/0,0/05/0
23 Roland Hjort Simonstorps skf (ÖS) 22 /3,6/3,4/0,4/0,5/0,3/0,0/00/0
24 Lennart Högenberg Sjuhäradsbygden (VG) 22 /2,5/2,5/0,4/0,4/0,1/0,0/03/0
25 Torkel Tellberg Rosersbergs skf (ST) 21 /5,6/5,4/0,0/0,6/0,5/0,0/00/0
26 Jonathan Schüler Stockholm Skarp (ST) 20 /6,6/6,2/0,6/0,4/0,0/0,2/00/0
27 Anders Eriksson Rosersbergs skf (ST) 19 /3,0/0,0/0,6/0,6/0,4/3,0/03/0
28 Mats Fröderberg Rosersbergs skf (ST) 17 /5,5/5,2/0,4/0,0/0,6/0,0/00/0
29 Jari Karhusaari Rosersbergs skf (ST) 17 /3,5/1,0/0,4/0,0/0,6/2,0/02/0
30 Monnia Jernström Rosersbergs skf (ST) 16 /2,0/0,0/0,0/0,6/1,6/1,3/01/0
31 Jan Eriksson Harakers skf (VM) 11 /1,0/0,0/0,0/0,0/0,1/0,5/05/1
32 Gregor Belca Stockholm Skarp (ST) 1 /0,0/0,0/0,0/0,0/0,0/0,0/01/0
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1 Elin Åhlin Bälgvikens skf (SÖ) 40 /13,6/1,6/0,5/2,6/4,6/3,6/35/0
2 Peter Hjort Simonstorps skf (ÖS) 40 /14,6/1,6/2,4/0,6/1,6/5,6/36/2
3 Olle Gabrielsson Rommeheds skf (DA) 40 /19,4/1,6/1,6/4,6/5,6/3,6/16/4
4 Anders Petersson Älmhult skf (SM) 39 /16,6/0,3/1,6/2,6/4,6/5,6/26/2
5 Christer Berntsson Varbergs skf (HA) 38 /19,3/0,6/2,6/4,6/6,6/2,5/16/4
6 Stefan Lundqvist Ununge skf (ST) 36 /13,6/3,6/5,4/0,6/2,5/1,6/23/0
7 Magnus Larsson Älekulla skf (VG) 36 /21,5/2,6/4,4/2,6/4,5/4,5/45/1
8 Lars Berken TVÖR skf (ST) 34 /21,4/3,5/2,6/4,6/5,6/1,6/61/0
9 Göran Åhlin Bälgvikens skf (SÖ) 34 /14,3/1,6/4,2/0,6/2,6/4,5/06/3

10 Patrik Johansson Rommeheds skf (DA) 31 /14,5/1,3/0,4/3,6/3,6/4,1/06/3
11 Liselott Danielsson Värnamo skf (SM) 29 /13,3/1,2/0,4/4,4/3,6/3,5/15/1
12 Henry Håkansson Eda skg (VÄ) 23 /6,0/0,1/0,4/2,3/0,5/0,5/15/3
13 Christel Hedström Ängelholms skf (SK) 19 /3,0/0,5/1,3/1,3/0,0/0,2/06/1

Resultat GF4
1 Kasper Svensson Eggvena-Bråttensby skf (VG) 39 /23,5/2,6/5,6/4,6/4,6/4,4/26/2
2 Lars Hedlund Edsbjörke-Sunne skf (VÄ) 37 /16,6/4,6/0,5/2,6/4,5/1,6/43/1
3 Leif Sandberg Kalix skf (NO) 37 /21,5/4,5/3,5/3,4/1,6/4,6/26/4
4 Michael Svensson Finspongs sg (ÖS) 35 /10,5/2,5/0,4/1,6/3,4/2,6/05/2
5 Tomas Lindblom Kalix skf (NO) 34 /17,6/2,4/1,4/3,6/3,3/1,6/55/2
6 Alan Kerr Varbergs skf (HA) 34 /11,5/1,4/2,4/2,5/1,6/1,5/35/1
7 Johan Berken TVÖR skf (ST) 33 /12,5/2,6/3,6/2,5/1,3/0,4/14/3
8 Sven Olsson Rommeheds skf (DA) 32 /16,6/5,5/1,5/3,0/0,6/1,6/34/3
9 Stefan Lundgren Nedre Ullerud skf (VÄ) 32 /10,6/4,4/0,5/2,5/1,4/0,3/15/2

10 Jan Rengbrand Lidingö skf (ST) 32 /8,5/3,6/1,6/1,4/0,5/0,6/30/0
11 Martin Andersson Skultuna skf (VM) 31 /6,5/2,4/2,5/0,6/2,6/0,4/01/0
12 Bengt Hansson Bromölla skf (SK) 31 /11,3/1,4/1,1/1,6/2,6/1,5/06/5
13 Magnus Thoreson Glanshammars skf (ÖR) 30 /12,2/0,6/2,5/2,6/5,1/0,4/16/2
14 Benny Svensson Värö skf (HA) 28 /13,6/3,4/1,5/2,6/5,4/0,2/21/0
15 Axel Jern Ängelholms skf (SK) 27 /5,6/3,5/0,6/0,5/1,2/0,2/11/0
16 Niklas Moberg Finspongs sg (ÖS) 27 /13,5/3,5/4,3/1,5/3,1/0,5/13/1
17 Johan Jern Ängelholms skf (SK) 27 /10,2/1,5/0,3/1,6/1,4/2,5/32/2
18 Göran Hägg Bälgvikens skf (SÖ) 26 /5,5/1,1/0,5/1,6/3,4/0,5/00/0
19 Jan Wallerström Ununge skf (ST) 26 /9,5/1,0/0,2/0,5/2,6/4,2/06/2
20 Peter Karlsson Glanshammars skf (ÖR) 26 /8,0/0,6/3,1/0,4/0,5/2,6/24/1
21 Jesper Berken TVÖR skf (ST) 26 /6,0/0,3/1,4/2,6/1,1/0,6/26/0
22 Håkan Pettersson Hoburgs skg (GO) 25 /5,5/2,0/0,5/0,4/0,6/1,5/20/0
23 Viktor Pettersson Hoburgs skg (GO) 20 /9,6/3,0/0,6/5,3/0,2/0,2/11/0

Resultat GF65
1 Sune Påhls Rättviks skg (DA) 39 /12,6/5,5/2,6/1,5/0,6/2,6/15/1
2 Torbjörn Ericson Harakers skf (VM) 37 /17,6/5,2/0,6/4,6/4,6/2,6/25/0
3 Sölve Pihl Finspongs sg (ÖS) 34 /17,6/0,4/3,6/5,6/3,3/0,6/53/1
4 Åke Arbrink Rosersbergs skf (ST) 34 /17,6/4,3/0,5/4,6/2,5/2,5/24/3
5 Hans Hägglund Skultuna skf (VM) 33 /6,6/3,5/1,4/0,4/0,6/0,2/06/2
6 Kjell Lind Bälinge-Jumkil skf (UP) 33 /11,6/1,2/1,6/2,5/3,5/2,5/14/1
7 Göran Johansson Skultuna skf (VM) 32 /7,4/2,4/1,6/2,5/0,5/1,2/06/1
8 Arne Korsbäck Skultuna skf (VM) 30 /10,6/1,4/0,6/2,5/5,4/0,4/21/0
9 Göran Thörnert Eksjö garnisons skf (SM) 30 /14,5/4,2/1,6/4,5/3,5/1,2/15/0

10 Leif Hedlund Skultuna skf (VM) 29 /7,5/4,5/0,6/0,0/0,3/1,5/05/2
11 Kjell-Arne Larsson Grimeton skf (HA) 28 /6,5/3,5/0,4/0,6/2,6/1,0/02/0
12 Göran Jansson Rasbo-Vaksala skf (UP) 27 /10,6/4,3/2,6/1,0/0,6/1,6/20/0
13 Bengt Lundgren Harakers skf (VM) 27 /4,5/2,3/0,1/0,6/0,5/2,3/04/0
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14 Jan-Olof Svensson Edsbjörke-Sunne skf (VÄ) 27 /9,4/1,0/0,6/2,6/3,5/2,1/05/1
15 Rune Bäckman Skultuna skf (VM) 26 /9,6/4,1/0,6/2,4/1,3/1,6/10/0
16 Torsten Karlsson Vrenaortens skg (SÖ) 26 /7,6/2,1/0,3/0,5/2,5/1,1/05/2
17 Leif Danielsson Värnamo skf (SM) 23 /8,0/0,4/0,6/3,3/0,4/1,4/42/0
18 Tom Olsson Rommeheds skf (DA) 20 /6,5/4,4/0,5/0,3/0,2/1,0/01/1
19 Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaortens skg (SÖ) 12 /4,0/0,0/0,1/0,1/0,4/0,6/40/0

Resultat Ki
1 Carl Johan Kjellander Stockholm Skarp (ST) 40 /17,6/5,6/0,6/0,6/5,6/6,6/04/1
2 Magnus Bergqvist Rosersbergs skf (ST) 39 /11,6/4,5/0,6/0,6/5,6/0,4/06/2
3 Pontus Andersson Mariestads skg (VG) 37 /10,6/5,6/0,6/0,6/5,6/0,1/06/0
4 Thomas Elmberg Ununge skf (ST) 37 /11,6/6,4/0,6/0,6/3,6/1,3/06/1
5 Jonas Berglund Almunge-Länna skf (UP) 33 /9,6/6,6/0,6/0,6/2,5/1,4/00/0
6 Magnus Kjellberg Österhaninge skf (ST) 33 /16,6/6,2/0,4/0,6/6,6/4,3/06/0
7 Per Svensson Törnsfall skf (SM) 31 /9,6/5,6/0,6/0,6/4,6/0,1/00/0
8 Sebastian Ånerud Rosersbergs skf (ST) 31 /14,6/6,4/0,0/0,6/5,6/3,3/06/0
9 Siv Schaerlund Rosersbergs skf (ST) 30 /8,6/6,3/0,6/0,6/2,2/0,4/03/0

10 Stefan Lillsjö Älvdalen skg (DA) 30 /12,6/6,1/0,6/0,6/3,6/3,0/05/0
11 Mårten Wallén Rosersbergs skf (ST) 30 /11,6/5,1/0,5/0,6/0,6/6,1/05/0
12 Mikael Rikede Ängelholms skf (SK) 30 /8,4/4,4/0,0/0,6/2,6/1,4/06/1
13 Max Drakendal Österhaninge skf (ST) 29 /10,6/6,4/0,5/0,6/4,5/0,3/00/0
14 Conny Svensson Törnsfall skf (SM) 29 /11,6/6,1/0,5/0,6/5,5/0,5/01/0
15 Eric Ringman Mariestads skg (VG) 29 /13,6/5,0/0,4/0,6/5,6/3,5/02/0
16 Jan Hallander Trollhättans ssf (VS) 28 /16,6/6,0/0,0/0,6/5,6/2,4/06/3
17 Sture Berglund Harakers skf (VM) 27 /11,6/5,3/0,6/0,6/5,0/0,0/06/1
18 Stefan Sjöberg Rättviks skg (DA) 26 /2,6/1,2/0,6/0,6/1,1/0,3/02/0
19 Emil Korsian Österhaninge skf (ST) 25 /8,6/6,0/0,4/0,6/0,6/2,0/03/0
20 Shervin Zarei Stockholm Skarp (ST) 25 /5,5/0,1/0,4/0,6/1,3/0,0/06/4
21 Edward Åkerman Stockholm Skarp (ST) 25 /0,4/0,6/0,4/0,3/0,5/0,1/02/0
22 Petri Piironen Rosersbergs skf (ST) 24 /6,6/6,0/0,6/0,1/0,6/0,0/05/0
23 Roland Hjort Simonstorps skf (ÖS) 22 /3,6/3,4/0,4/0,5/0,3/0,0/00/0
24 Lennart Högenberg Sjuhäradsbygden (VG) 22 /2,5/2,5/0,4/0,4/0,1/0,0/03/0
25 Torkel Tellberg Rosersbergs skf (ST) 21 /5,6/5,4/0,0/0,6/0,5/0,0/00/0
26 Jonathan Schüler Stockholm Skarp (ST) 20 /6,6/6,2/0,6/0,4/0,0/0,2/00/0
27 Anders Eriksson Rosersbergs skf (ST) 19 /3,0/0,0/0,6/0,6/0,4/3,0/03/0
28 Mats Fröderberg Rosersbergs skf (ST) 17 /5,5/5,2/0,4/0,0/0,6/0,0/00/0
29 Jari Karhusaari Rosersbergs skf (ST) 17 /3,5/1,0/0,4/0,0/0,6/2,0/02/0
30 Monnia Jernström Rosersbergs skf (ST) 16 /2,0/0,0/0,0/0,6/1,6/1,3/01/0
31 Jan Eriksson Harakers skf (VM) 11 /1,0/0,0/0,0/0,0/0,1/0,5/05/1
32 Gregor Belca Stockholm Skarp (ST) 1 /0,0/0,0/0,0/0,0/0,0/0,0/01/0

Resultat KiN
1 Jonas Jansson Norrköpings skg (ÖS) 20 /12,6/6,0/0,5/0,3/1,5/5,1/00/0

Resultat GFÖ
1 Emilia Landberg Skultuna skf (VM) 23 /3,4/1,5/0,2/0,0/0,5/2,2/05/0
2 Peter Westlund Edsbjörke-Sunne skf (VÄ) 21 /5,2/1,5/0,2/1,6/2,2/0,2/02/1
3 Gunnar Hjort Simonstorps skf (ÖS) 20 /7,0/0,3/1,6/4,5/2,4/0,1/01/0
4 Joel Hertzman Eggvena-Bråttensby skf (VG) 16 /2,1/0,1/0,4/0,6/2,1/0,2/01/0
5 Fredrik Wikman Krokeks skf (ÖS) 15 /4,4/1,0/0,1/0,3/0,4/2,3/10/0
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Resultat Banläggare
1 Mats Svahn Simonstorps skf (ÖS) 38 /19,5/4,6/3,6/3,5/1,6/3,6/54/0
2 Magnus Ekdahl Simonstorps skf (ÖS) 31 /15,4/3,6/4,4/2,6/2,4/2,6/21/0
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1 Stockholm (ST) 16926262727242712
Stefan Lundqvist Ununge skf 6646563 36

Åke Arbrink Rosersbergs skf 6356554 34

Lars Berken TVÖR skf 4566661 34

Johan Berken TVÖR skf 5665344 33

Jan Rengbrand Lidingö skf 5664560 32

Jan Wallerström Ununge skf 5025626 26

Jesper Berken TVÖR skf 0346166 26

2 Västmanland (VM) 16028202721252118
Torbjörn Ericson Harakers skf 6266665 37

Hans Hägglund Skultuna skf 6544626 33

Martin Andersson Skultuna skf 5456641 31

Arne Korsbäck Skultuna skf 6465441 30

Leif Hedlund Skultuna skf 5560355 29

Bengt Lundgren Harakers skf 5316534 27

Rune Bäckman Skultuna skf 6164360 26

3 Östergötland (ÖS) 15622232328182418
Peter Hjort Simonstorps skf 6646666 40

Michael Svensson Finspongs sg 5546465 35

Sölve Pihl Finspongs sg 6466363 34

Niklas Moberg Finspongs sg 5535153 27

Gunnar Hjort Simonstorps skf 0365411 20

Fredrik Wikman Krokeks skf 4013430 15

4 Värmland (VÄ) 14018162226211720
Lars Hedlund Edsbjörke-Sunne skf 6656563 37

Stefan Lundgren Nedre Ullerud skf 6455435 32

Jan-Olof Svensson Edsbjörke-Sunne skf 4066515 27

Henry Håkansson Eda skg 0143555 23

Peter Westlund Edsbjörke-Sunne skf 2526222 21
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5 Södermanland (SÖ) 13820141624252316
Elin Åhlin Bälgvikens skf 6656665 40

Göran Åhlin Bälgvikens skf 3626656 34

Torsten Karlsson Vrenaortens skg 6135515 26

Göran Hägg Bälgvikens skf 5156450 26

Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaortens skg 0011460 12



Fältskyttekåren
2026-03-01

Resultat Lagtävl B
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1 Rommeheds skf 88141512181316
Olle Gabrielsson 666666 36

Sven Olsson 550664 26

Patrik Johansson 346616 26

2 Bälgvikens skf 86131218161611
Elin Åhlin 656665 34

Göran Åhlin 626656 31

Göran Hägg 156450 21

3 TVÖR skf 84141617101611
Lars Berken 566661 30

Johan Berken 665344 28

Jesper Berken 346166 26

4 Finspongs sg 8014131781711
Michael Svensson 546465 30

Sölve Pihl 466363 28

Niklas Moberg 535153 22

5 Skultuna skf 7110161313127
Hans Hägglund 544626 27

Arne Korsbäck 465441 24

Rune Bäckman 164360 20

6 Ängelholms skf 65151214699
Axel Jern 565221 21

Johan Jern 536452 25

Christel Hedström 533026 19
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1 Harakers skf 641157121199
Torbjörn Ericson 6266665 37

Bengt Lundgren 5316534 27

2 Skultuna skf 631291091067
Hans Hägglund 6544626 33

Arne Korsbäck 6465441 30



Fältskyttekåren
2026-03-01

Resultat Lagtävl E
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1 Rosersbergs skf (Lag 1) 7012961212712
Magnus Bergqvist 6566646 39

Sebastian Ånerud 6406636 31

2 Mariestads skg 6612610121268
Pontus Andersson 6666616 37

Eric Ringman 6046652 29

3 Österhaninge skf 621269121166
Magnus Kjellberg 6246636 33

Max Drakendal 6456530 29

4 Törnsfall skf 6012711121161
Per Svensson 6666610 31

Conny Svensson 6156551 29

5 Rosersbergs skf (Lag 2) 5412111712110
Mårten Wallén 6156615 30

Petri Piironen 6061605 24

6 Rosersbergs skf (Lag 4) 47113106845
Siv Schaerlund 6366243 30

Jari Karhusaari 5040602 17

7 Harakers skf 3863661511
Sture Berglund 6366006 27

Jan Eriksson 0000155 11

8 Rosersbergs skf (Lag 3) 38116461100
Torkel Tellberg 6406500 21

Mats Fröderberg 5240600 17

9 Rosersbergs skf (Lag 5) 35006121034
Anders Eriksson 0066403 19

Monnia Jernström 0006631 16



Mål och avstånd 

 Mål Avstånd Medelträff 

1 B65 570 m 3,4 

2 B45 / Tunna D 386 m 3,4 

3 C35 372 m 4,5 

4 1/3 419 m 4,8 

5 S25H / C15 (knä) 248 m 4,3 

6 L3 upp och ned / S15V 392 m 3,4 

7 1/4 (knä) 299 m 4,6 


